
NILAI 20% NILAI
TUGAS UTS TUGAS

1 ADELLA SYAFIRA 1915301001 85 17 90
2 ALIA LESTARI 1915301002 85 17 90
3 AYU DAHLIA WARNINGSIH 1915301003 90 18 90
4 DEWI ARIYANTI 1915301005 80 16 90
5 ENJELIA RAMADANI 1915301006 70 14 90
6 FARRA ANA SAADAH 1915301007 70 14 90
7 FAUZIAH AMIROH 1915301008 80 16 90
8 HANA 1915301009 80 16 90
9 HERI YANIS 1915301010 75 15 90
10 HERLENA 1915301011 75 15 90
11 HESTYANI BR.BATUBARA 1915301012 70 14 90
12 LARA KARTIKA 1915301014 75 15 90
13 LIA APRINA SARI 1915301015 70 14 90
14 LIDIYA NATASYA 1915301016 70 14 90
15 MELANI LESTARI 1915301017 80 16 90
16 MONICA SRI PAMUNGKAS 1915301018 80 16 90
17 NURUL AFIFAH 1915301019 70 14 90
18 PUTRY SEPTRIANI 1915301020 70 14 90
19 RADYAH SAQINA 1915301021 80 16 90
20 RENTY RIDWANA 1915301022 80 16 90
21 RIRIN PUSPA DEWI 1915301023 70 14 90
22 SARI NALDAROZA 1915301024 70 14 90
23 UMMI KALSUM 1915301025 70 14 90
24 DINI DELVIANI SUPRA 1915301026 70 14 90
25 HIKMA MADU JUWITA 1915301027 70 14 90
26 APNI VONIA 1915301028 70 14 90
27 DEL ARIFKA PUTRI 1915301029 70 14 90
28 DEWI RAHNA ANISA 1915301030 70 14 90
29 INTAN ARDINA 1915301031 80 16 90
30 KHAIRUMMI 1915301032 80 16 90
31 MASRIAH 1915301033 80 16 90
32 NANIK SELPA 1915301034 80 16 90
33 NURAINI 1915301035 70 14 90
34 NURHUSADA 1915301036 70 14 90
35 NURZAIHAN 1915301037 80 16 90
36 PUTRI APRIANTI 1915301038 70 14 90
37 RAHMA JUNITA 1915301039 70 14 90
38 PUTRI JULISMA SARI 1915301040 80 16 90
39 SUCHI RAHMADANI 1915301041 70 14 90
40 DEPNI DESTI 1915301042 70 14 90
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20% NILAI 60%
TUGAS UAS UAS
18 45.5 22.75 57.75 57 C
18 49 24.5 59.5 62.5 C+
18 59.5 29.75 65.75 72.5 B
18 35 17.5 51.5 65.5 B-
18 24.5 12.25 44.25 61 C+
18 31.5 15.75 47.75 45.5 D
18 59.5 29.75 63.75 69 B-
18 45.5 22.75 56.75 51 D
18 42 21 54 68 B-
18 28 14 47 62.5 C+
18 42 21 53 71.5 B
18 42 21 54 60 C+
18 28 14 46 39
18 35 17.5 49.5 67.5
18 35 17.5 51.5 64.5
18 38.5 19.25 53.25 81
18 52.5 26.25 58.25 61
18 35 17.5 49.5 80.5
18 52.5 26.25 60.25 50
18 59.5 29.75 63.75 75.5
18 35 17.5 49.5 43.5
18 38.5 19.25 51.25 55
18 45.5 22.75 54.75 56
18 42 21 53 51
18 42 21 53 58.5
18 31.5 15.75 47.75 57
18 45.5 22.75 54.75 62.5
18 28 14 46 54.5
18 24.5 12.25 46.25 66.5
18 35 17.5 51.5 52.5
18 52.5 26.25 60.25 75
18 28 14 48 61.5 58.2
18 35 17.5 49.5 62.5 53.8
18 42 21 53 82 66.2
18 45.5 22.75 56.75 78 74
18 42 21 53 71 70
18 63 31.5 63.5 55 55.8
18 45.5 22.75 56.75 65 68.6
18 31.5 15.75 47.75 62 58.8
18 35 17.5 49.5 56 65.2
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1 ADELLA SYAFIRA 1915301001 73 B
2 ALIA LESTARI 1915301002 75 B+
3 AYU DAHLIA WARNINGSIH 1915301003 81 A-
4 DEWI ARIYANTI 1915301005 67 B-
5 ENJELIA RAMADANI 1915301006 60 C+
6 FARRA ANA SAADAH 1915301007 63 C+
7 FAUZIAH AMIROH 1915301008 80 A-
8 HANA 1915301009 72 B
9 HERI YANIS 1915301010 70 B
10 HERLENA 1915301011 62 C+
11 HESTYANI BR.BATUBARA 1915301012 68 B-
12 LARA KARTIKA 1915301014 70 B
13 LIA APRINA SARI 1915301015 61 C+
14 LIDIYA NATASYA 1915301016 65 B-
15 MELANI LESTARI 1915301017 67 B-
16 MONICA SRI PAMUNGKAS 1915301018 70 B
17 NURUL AFIFAH 1915301019 73 B
18 PUTRY SEPTRIANI 1915301020 65 B-
19 RADYAH SAQINA 1915301021 76 B+
20 RENTY RIDWANA 1915301022 80 A-
21 RIRIN PUSPA DEWI 1915301023 65 B-
22 SARI NALDAROZA 1915301024 67 B-
23 UMMI KALSUM 1915301025 70 B
24 DINI DELVIANI SUPRA 1915301026 68 B-
25 HIKMA MADU JUWITA 1915301027 68 B-
26 APNI VONIA 1915301028 65 B-
27 DEL ARIFKA PUTRI 1915301029 70 B
28 DEWI RAHNA ANISA 1915301030 61 C+
29 INTAN ARDINA 1915301031 62 C+
30 KHAIRUMMI 1915301032 67 B-
31 MASRIAH 1915301033 76 B+
32 NANIK SELPA 1915301034 63 C+
33 NURAINI 1915301035 65 B-
34 NURHUSADA 1915301036 68 B-
35 NURZAIHAN 1915301037 72 B
36 PUTRI APRIANTI 1915301038 68 B-
37 RAHMA JUNITA 1915301039 80 A-
38 PUTRI JULISMA SARI 1915301040 72 B
39 SUCHI RAHMADANI 1915301041 63 C+
40 DEPNI DESTI 1915301042 65 B-
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